King County Elections
Ballot drop box returns by date

November 2018 General Election

Date

Returns from

Drop Boxes

Early returns 10/19/2018 7
Monday 10/22/2018 11367
Tuesday 10/23/2018 8406
Wednesday 10/24/2018 8382
Thursday 10/25/2018 8133
Friday 10/26/2018 7277
Saturday 10/27/2018 25
Monday 10/29/2018 26308
Tuesday 10/30/2018 14969
Wednesday 10/31/2018 13238
Thursday 11/1/2018 11353
Friday 11/2/2018 14446
Sunday 11/4/2018 32547
Monday 11/5/2018 49923
Tuesday 11/6/2018 183157
Wednesday (ballots returned too late) 11/7/2018 206

Total 389,744

11/27/2018

Page 1 of 1



